Saturday, August 17, 2024
Novice Standard

D stance: 150 yards SCT: 73 seconds Novice A 24 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
20901 TOBY Absent C hammond
D stance: 150 yards SCT: 72 seconds Novice A 20 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
20908 Her cul es Absent R Davi s
3 Q 20906 Enber 55. 04 0 1 1 1 0 85 C Lenz
2 Q 20904 Poppy 83.12 11 0 0 0 0 89 K Hof f man
1 Q 20903 Ri ver 55. 67 0 0 0 0 0 100 G W ebeck
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 75 seconds Novice A 16 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
16902 Ranger Absent R Lanbes
16901 Zena 64. 32 0 3 1 0 0 NQ E W1 kshi
D stance: 150 yards SCT: 80 seconds Novice A 12 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
12903 Franki e 54, 97 0 1 0 0 1 NQ L Day
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 86 seconds Novi ce A 8 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFIts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F Score Handl er
8901 Roni n Absent R Davi s
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 60.0%



H gh In dass: 20903 Ri ver seconds under SCT 16. 33

D stance: 150 yards SCT: 73 seconds Novice B 24 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
1 Q 24701 Mur phee 64. 42 0 2 0 0 0 90 T Poarch
D stance: 150 yards SCT: 72 seconds Novice B 20 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
2 Q 20706 Knoxvill e 50. 17 0 0 0 1 0 95 s jay
1 Q 20705 Wllie 45. 69 0 0 1 0 0 95 H Bl ase
20704 Li evee 45. 51 0 1 1 0 2 NQ A Ulrich
20703  Zuko 47. 06 0 1 0 0 2 NQ M Addi son
20702 Lucy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ J Parsons
20701 Suri Absent K Ket ner
D stance: 150 yards SCT: 75 seconds Novice B 16 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
16702 Soni ¢ No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ J Fuller
16706 Peppermint No Tine 0 0 0 1 NQ P Bryant -
16704 Sol ei | No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ P Knut son
D stance: 150 yards SCT: 80 seconds Novice B 12 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
12904 Lol a No Tinme 0 0 0 1 NQ L Hall
12902 dai sy nme 59.51 0 1 0 0 1 NQ b hanmond
12706 QUi ncey Absent G Tabor
1 Q 12704 d over 41. 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 J OBrien
12703 Happy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ P Dean
3 Q 12702 Kai 59. 98 0 0 1 0 0 95 J Stockto
2 Q 12701 Di|linger 52.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 H Randal |
12705 Goose 56. 15 0 1 1 0 1 NQ L Hall
D stance: 150 yards SCT: 86 seconds Novi ce B 8 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
1Q 8702 Godi va 52.22 0 0 0 0 0 100 M Carl son

-2-



8701 Ganbl er 99. 96 13 0 0 0 0

2 Q

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified:

H gh In dass: 12704 C over seconds under SCT 38.73
D stance: 150 yards SCT: 77 seconds Novi ce Pref 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
2 Q 16807 Jol ene 51. 89 0 0 0 0 0
16805 G nder Absent
1 Q 16804 G ady 50. 51 0 0 0 0 0
D stance: 150 yards SCT: 80 seconds Novi ce Pref 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
3 Q 12803 Bryndal Mae 58. 97 0 1 1 1 0
1 Q 12802 Har | ey 48. 21 0 0 0 0 0
2 Q 12801 Spyro 66. 05 0 1 1 0 0
D stance: 150 yards SCT: 85 seconds Novi ce Pref 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
8802 Wley Riley No Tine 0 0 0 1
1Q 8801 El sa 47.07 0 0 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 85.7%

87 K Henry

Karen W odar ski

Score Handl er

100 A Cal dwel
H Bagget t

100 T Strueby

Karen W odar ski

Score Handl er
85 M Cashman
100 C Kl enpel
90 J Fuller

Karen W odar ski
Score Handl er

NQ B Bol ger
100 C Tur ner



Hgh In dass: 8801 El sa

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbined Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

seconds under

SCT 37.93



Saturday, August 17, 2024

Open Standard

D stance: 160 yards SCT: 67 seconds Open 24 inch Judge: Karen W odar sk

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Scor e
24502 Ryker Absent

D stance: 160 yards SCT: 65 seconds Open 20 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Scor e
20507 Rei n 57. 38 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
20506 PV No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 NQ

1 Q 20505 McConaughey 50. 29 0 0 0 0 0 100
20504 Rosi e 44. 83 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

3 Q 20503 Br ooks 43.75 0 1 0 0 0 95

2 Q 20501 Di xi e 63. 36 0 0 0 0 0 100

D stance: 160 yards SCT: 69 seconds Open 16 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Scor e

1 Q 16502 Gitty 46. 04 0 0 1 0 0 95

D stance: 160 yards SCT: 73 seconds Open 12 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Scor e
12901 Rayne 93. 35 40 4 2 0 1 NQ

2 Q 12505 Vinnie 58. 79 0 1 0 0 0 95
12503 Kal ea No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ

1 Q 12502 Dazzl e 49. 96 0 0 0 0 0 100

3 Q 12501 Em |y 59. 95 0 1 0 1 0 90
12707 Joey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ

D stance: 160 yards SCT: 76 seconds Open 8 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Scor e
8503 Reno 72.22 0 2 1 0 1 NQ

Handl er

C Farl ey

Handl er

R Tucker
H Lar son
s jay

K Udovi ¢
M Addi son
A Sternis

Handl er

C Ski nner

Handl er

L Hall

M Bean

M MCQuire
S Nel son

C Kl enpel
K Steffen

Handl er

S Tayl or



Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

H gh In dass: 12502 Dazzl e seconds under SCT 23.04
D stance: 160 yards SCT: 72 seconds Open Pref 20 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
20605 Alie No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ D Bray
20604 Bent | ey 91. 82 38 4 0 0 0 NQ G Kuet tel
1 Q 20603 G nny 49. 88 0 0 0 0 0 100 F Powie
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 74 seconds Open Pref 12 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
1 Q 12601 Bee- Bop 76. 09 4 1 1 0 0 86 D Allison
D stance: 160 yards SCT: 81 seconds Open Pref 4 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF Score Handl er
4602 Call e 95. 80 28 3 2 0 1 NQ K Henry
4601 Jour ney 67.75 0 0 1 0 1 NQ D Ki | bour
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
H gh In dass: 20603 G nny seconds under SCT 22.12
Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 20
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 1
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 9
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 45. 0%



D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
24302 Encore
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
20310 Loki
20309 M a
20307 Rowdy
20306 Brice
20305 Emly
20304 Rill
20303 Mai zey
20308 Art emus
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
16301 Phaede
16307 Gypsy
16306 Reve
1 Q 16305 Lor dy
16302 Nei n
16303 Leel a
D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
12301 Jessi e
D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
8501 Fast Eddi e

62 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne

58 seconds

Ti me

Absent
42.50
78. 00
No Ti e
77.81
Absent
Absent
No Ti e

62 seconds

Ti me

Absent
59. 27
39. 07
47. 80
40. 66
Absent

64 seconds

Ti me

Absent

69 seconds

Ti me

69. 39

Saturday, August 17, 2024
M aster/Excellent Standard

Excell ent 24 inch Judge:
TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
0 0 0 1
Excell ent 20 inch Judge:
TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
0 2 1 0 0
60 3 3 0 2
0 0 0 1
57 3 1 0 1
0 0 0 1
Excellent 16 inch Judge:
TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
0 2 2 0 0
0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 2 0 3
Excellent 12 inch Judge:
TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
Excel | ent 8 inch Judge:
TFIts RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts FEF
0 1 1 0 0

Kar en

Kar en

Kar en

Kar en

Kar en

W odar sk
Score Handl er
NQ M Swi ndel
W odar sk
Score Handl er

H Kor zhuk
NQ M Carl son
NQ C Brown
NQ B St evens
NQ M Mer cer

CAlred

J Par sons
NQ C Chaney
W odar sk
Score Handl er

K Hi ney
NQ L Litchfi
NQ H Swi nden
100 Z Casanov
NQ M Bl ack

H Rabal ai
W odar sk
Score Handl er

E Stockto
W odar sk
Score Handl er
NQ B Bol ger



Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

H gh In d ass:

D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1 Q 24301
24112
3Q 24111
2 Q 24110
24109
24108
24107
24106
24105
24104
24103
24102
24101

D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Armband Nane

Pl ace

20707
20502
20102
20113
2 Q 20112
20111
3 Q 20110
20109
20108
20107
20106
20105
1 Q 20104
20103
20101

Nunber

16305

Ni kor a
Q
Jazznyne
ZW ng
Chase N
Kenya
Si ndy
Skye
Happy
Jake
Uschi

M a
Spirit

Mer cy
Edi e
Wat t

Ri ca
Bel |l e
Arte

Ri der
Hurri cane
Koza

Ver i
Reggi e

P- Pi per
Trixie
Hot Toddy
Desti ny

Lor dy

62 seconds

OFRLOOOoORF

Ti me

33.

No

59.
46.

No

88
Ti nme
57
36
Ti nme

Absent

48.
38.

No

67.
38.
52.

No

58 seconds

80
48
Ti e
62
74
94
Ti e

Ti me

Absent

No

57.
52.
45.

Ti nme
75
94
57

Al'S

49.

50

Absent

No

34.
33.
30.
45.
64.
49.

Ti nme
36
13
50
10
50
53

seconds under

Mast er
TFl ts

0 0
0

0 0
0 0
0

0 1
0 0
0

15 1
0 1
0 1
0

Mast er

TFl ts

0

0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
18 2
0 1

SCT 14. 20

24 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OO OoOoo

OkFrPFrPEFL OOOo

20 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OoONO

o

P WOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

O OO oo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

O O oo

o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Karen W odar sk

E/F

R O ORFr O

PO WwWwoOkrNO

Karen W odar sk

E/F

O Or

o

WNOR R R R

Scor e

100
NQ

100
100

B

5558686585

Scor e

3533535

Handl er

K I ngram
R Penn

F Sagert
J Mccl esk
L Musgrav
S Johnson
M Mal one
J Bal ke

L Gumrel t
C Richtsm
J Engstro
J McWort
M Gai nner

Handl er

Terry
Little
Faul kne
Hort on
Sans Ch
Beckman
MIlls
Degan
Lolich
Phoeni x
Ri chey
Drom
dark
Todd
Hort on

>00T0A«CnXAOWNWP><CD



D stance: 178 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
16701 Ryder 43. 90

2 Q 16501 l ayl a 43. 60

4 Q 16108 I rwin 50. 72
16107 Maggi e Absent
16106 Gantu No Ti e

3 Q 16105 Ty 46. 06

1 Q 16104 Loui e 35.90
16103 LuLu 38. 22
16102 Von 46. 84
16101 Ni kKki 54.12

D stance: 173 yards SCT: 64 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 Q 12504 M nna 35. 37
12116 Brodi e 60. 67

2 Q 12115 Shap 37. 44
12114 Mer mai d No Ti e

3 Q 12112 Hal o 43. 74
12111 Fancy Pants 47.01
12110 Taffy 61. 61
12109 Bi ng No Ti e
12108 Alie 36. 58

4 Q 12107 Jake 46. 41
12106 Mei Mei Absent
12105 Filly No Time
12104 Breeze 41.73
12103 Vi ncent 54,59
12102 Rizzo 64.77

Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 69 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

4 Q 8107 Reba 42.18
8106 Fi nchy 68. 81

2 Q 8104  Anber 41. 62

30 8102 Charlie Bea 42.02

1Q 8101 Wwifie 38.82
8103 Ni kKki 65. 52

16 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts ThblFlts

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

12 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts Thbl Flts

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0

8 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts ThblFlts

Mast er

TFl ts
0 1
0 0
0 0
0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 2
0 0
Mast er

TFl ts
0 0
0 2
0 0
0
0 0
0 2
0 1
0
0 0
0 0
0
0 2
0 2
0 1
Mast er

TFl ts
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 4

OO OO oo
OO OO oo

Karen W odar sk

E/F Score
0 NQ
0 100
0 100
1 NQ
0 100
0 100
0 NQ
4 NQ
0 NQ

Karen W odar sk
E/F Scor e

=
o
o

=
o5

B

OFrRPPFRPONOFRORFRO
3335

=
o
o

5555

Karen W odar sk
E/F Scor e

100
NQ

100
100
100

NQ

OO0 oOor o

Handl er

Har per

| eavert
Lar son
Cori en
Weeks
Nel son
Shar p
Kr ear
Jacobso
Lar son

T« XWN>XRXIOC

Handl er

Russi D
Tabor
Smth
Ki ng

Br own
Morris
Br ooks
Bodi f or
Shar p
MM a
Pease
Thomas
Nel son
Randal |
Smth

C“CrrneXxXIXXCmm=ZznnoO«rH

Handl er

R Dllard
A Hawki ns
J Stockto
J Kitchel
L du Mars
C Teff



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

H gh In dass: 24301 Ni kora seconds under SCT 28.12
D stance: 182 yards SCT: 67 seconds Excel | ent Pref 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F
20402  Verdi 74.23 21 2 2 0 3
20401 Buddy 53.59 0 1 0 0 0
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 63 seconds Excel | ent Pref 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F
16402 Bender!! Absent
16401 Seel ey No Ti e 0 0 0 1
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 69 seconds Excel | ent Pref 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F
8401 Banzai 53.13 0 2 0 0 1
D stance: 173 yards SCT: 74 seconds Excel | ent Pref 4 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFIts RFlIts WCFIts ThlFlts E/F
1Q 4401  Wody 69. 31 0 0 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

H gh In dass: 4401 Wody

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

seconds under SCT 4. 69

- 4-

Karen W odar ski

Scor e

NQ
NQ

Handl er

E Chou
T Ulrich

Karen W odar ski

Scor e

NQ

Handl er

H Rabal ai
A Ulrich

Karen W odar ski

Scor e

NQ

Handl er

L Kirkpat

Karen W odar ski

Scor e

100

Handl er

L Randal |



D stance: 182 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 Q 20207 Rai ny
20210 Ganbi t
20209 GO
1 Q 20206 Yogi
20205 Cal i
20204 Goose
20202 Sal ly
20201 Ri ver Song
D stance: 182 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 Q 16201 Brio
16801 Xen
16222 Ruger
16221 Avi spa
Q 16220 Corre
16219 Spar ky
16218 Sophi e
Q 16217 Lucy
16215  \Who Dat?
3 Q 16214 Dash
16213 Har | ey
4 Q 16212 Pi per
Q 16211 Li na
Q 16210 Jorie
2 Q 16209 Captain
16208 Tequil a
Q 16207 Sasha
Q 16206 Fly Grl
Q 16205 Mandy
Q 16204 Hatti e Mae
16203 Harmi
16202 Tor que
D stance: 178 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

12210

Cr eed

SCT: 67 seconds

Ti me

43.
44,
52.
41.

No

64.

No

35.

01
19
20
39
Ti nme
96
Ti nme
37

SCT: 63 seconds

Ti me

29.
34.
43.
61.
39.

98
36
72
89
57

Absent

37.
52.
45.
37.
50.
39.
44.
53.
37.
50.
39.
43.
45.
39.

No

38.

00
44
40
50
52
45
05
86
24
44
52
87
01
75
Ti nme
71

SCT: 67 seconds

Ti me

47.

57

Mast er

TFl ts
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0
0 2
0
0 0
Mast er

TFl ts
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 7
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0 0
Mast er

TFl ts
0 1

Pr ef

OO0OPFrOoOO0OOoOr o

Pr ef

OO OoOoo

cNeololeolNeolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolo)

Pr ef

0

20 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

16 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

O OO oo

e eolNoNeolNeoleolelolNolNolNololololNolNol

12 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts ThlFlts

0

E/F

P FRPPFPFPL,ODMNOO

E/F

OO Pr Lo

NP OOOOOO0OOO0OONORFr OoOFPR

E/F

0

Karen W odar sk

Scor e

=
o
o

533

5555

Handl er

D dark
M Swi ndel
J Raven
A Hawki ns
L M nor

S Farner
D Dow

M Swi ndel

Karen W odar sk

Scor e

Handl er

Faul kne
Root

Fl oyd
H ney
Tucker
Kor zhuk
Har di so
Jury

Bl ase
Udovi c
Cockerh
O Brien
W Chuang
M G egory
Musgr av
Todd
Mat hes
Berry
Par sons
Sl aboda
Fl oyd
H ney

CXXICrTITARARMIZIC

AnNneocaenor

Karen W odar sk

Scor e

NQ

Handl er

S Jackson



1 Q 12208 D Artagnan 31.93 0 0 0 0
3 Q 12204 W shbone 42. 27 0 0 0 0
2 Q 12203 Posse 42.13 0 0 0 0
12202  Abby 34. 15 0 0 0 0
12201 Lazer 48. 94 0 1 0 0
D stance: 173 yards SCT: 69 seconds Mast er Pref
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFIts RFlts WCFIts ThlFlts
8206 Siri 71. 32 6 0 0 0
1Q 8203 Hannah 31.87 0 0 0 0
2 Q 8204 Ki r by 33.33 0 0 0 0
8202  Teddy 74.94 15 0 0 0
8201 Chi p No Tinme 0 0 0
8205 Br odi e Absent
3Q 8208 Koki 33.72 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 74 seconds Mast er Pref
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFIts RFlts WCFIts ThlFlts
4206 Stripes 71. 96 0 1 0 0
4205 Presl ey 49. 51 0 1 1 0
4204 Bravo Absent
1Q 4203 Pi ppa! 44. 15 0 0 0 0
2 Q 4201 Coco 68. 57 0 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 45
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 48.9%

H gh In d ass:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

16201

Brio

Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Conbi ned Dogs W t hdr awn:

Combi ned Dogs Not Scor ed:

Combi ned Qualifiers:

Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

seconds under

114
15

42
36. 8%

SCT 33.02

8 inch Judge:

4 inch Judge:

0 100
0 100
0 100
2 NQ
0 NQ

E/F

0 94

0 100
0 100
0 85

1 NQ
0 100

EF
1 NQ
1 NQ
0 100
0 100

E Zal o

V Par kman
L Har per
K Ket ner
S Jackson

Karen W odar sk
Scor e

Handl er

C Teff
M Bilick
J Miegge
B Bol ger
P Dean
J Bodi for
C King

Karen W odar sk
Scor e

Handl er

B Nibling
D Cal vert
D Ki |l bour
G Schwart
B Bol ger



Saturday, August 17, 2024
Premier Standard

MCT: 60 seconds Prem er Standard 24 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
24112 Q No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ R Penn
1 Q 24110 ZW ng 48.78 0 0 0 100 Yes J Mccl esk
MCT: 55 seconds Prem er Standard 20 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
20102 Wat t No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ J Faul kne
20707 Mer cy FEO R Terry
20506 PV 40. 15 1 1 1 NQ H Lar son
20504 Rosi e 42.74 1 0 0 NQ K Udovi ¢
20503 Br ooks 44, 84 1 0 4 NQ M Addi son
20302 Ryl ee No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ D Dann
1 Q 20112 Bel |l e 46. 93 0 0 0 100 Yes S Sans Ch
20108 Koza 28. 87 0 0 1 NQ J Lolich
20107 Ver i No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ J Phoeni x
20105 P- Pi per 41. 25 1 0 0 NQ P Drom
MCT: 60 seconds Prem er Standard 16 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
16307 Gypsy 65. 86 1 0 0 NQ L Litchfi
16306 Reve 49. 82 3 2 1 NQ H Swi nden
1 Q 16104 Loui e 39.79 0 0 0 100 Yes K Sharp
2 Q 16108 lrwin 49. 87 0 0 0 100 H Lar son
16106 Gantu No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ A Weeks
16103 LuLu FEO B Krear
MCT: 65 seconds Prem er Standard 12 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25 Handl er
12114 Mer mai d No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ C King
12109 Bi ng 39. 48 0 1 1 NQ J Bodi for
2 Q 12108 Alie 37.74 0 0 0 100 K Sharp
3 Q 12106 Mei Mei 53. 57 0 0 0 100 K Pease



1 Q 12105 Filly 33. 07 0 0 0 100 Yes
MCT: 69 seconds Prem er Standard 8 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25
8107 Reba 42. 39 0 0 1 NQ
8102 Charlie Bea 45. 43 1 0 0 NQ
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 28.0%
H gh In dass: 12105 Filly seconds under MCT 31.93
MCT: 65 seconds Prem er Standard Pref 20 inch Judge: Karen W odarsk
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25
20207 Rai ny 47. 25 1 0 0 NQ
20202 Sal |y No Tine 0 0 1 NQ
MCT: 60 seconds Prem er Standard Pref 16 inch Judge: Karen W odarsk
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25
16801 Xen No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ
16402 Bender ! Absent
16219 Spar ky Absent
16217 Lucy 57. 06 0 0 1 NQ
16201 Brio 41. 08 1 0 1 NQ
16214 Dash No Ti nme 0 0 1 NQ
16207 Sasha No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ
1 Q 16204 Hattie Mae 43.26 0 0 0 100 Yes
16202 Tor que No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ
MCT: 65 seconds Prem er Standard Pref 12 inch Judge: Karen W odarsk
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RFIts WCFIts E/F Score Top25
12210 Creed No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ

-2-

J Thonas

Handl er

RDllard
J Kitchel

Handl er

D dark
D Dow

Handl er

M Root

H Rabal ai
H Kor zhuk
J Jury

J Faul kne
K Udovi ¢

C Mat hes

J Sl aboda
K Hi ney

Handl er

S Jackson



12202  Abby 36.55 0 0 1 NQ

12201 Lazer No Ti e 0 0 1 NQ
MCT: 70 seconds Prem er Standard Pref 8 inch Judge: Karen W odar ski
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RFIts WCFIts FE/F Score

8203 Hannah FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 7

H gh In dass: 16204 Hattie Mae seconds under MCT 16.74

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 2
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 8
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 21.1%

Top25

K Ket ner
S Jackson

Handl er

M Bi | i cki





